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Vear Planner for session 2024-25
% List of Holidays:-
Our school will be closed on third Saturday of every month.

|| No [A}FESTIVALS & OCCASION DATE DAYS
1. Eid 11 April Thursday
2. Ram Navami 17 April Wednesday
3 Summer vacation 30 May to 19 June 20 Days
4. Muharam 17 July Wednesday
| 5. | Rakshabandhan 19 August ‘Monday
i 6 Shree Krishan Janmashtmi 27 August Tuesday
7. Viswakarma Puja 17 September Tuesday
i| 8. Jivit-Putrikavrat 25 September Wednesday
il a. Durga Puja 10 October to 15 October 06 Days
[ 10 Dipawali 31 October to 01 October 02 Days
11. Chhath Puja 05 November to 08 November 04 Days
12, Kartik Purnima 15 November _Friday
13. Christmas Day 25 December to 26 December 02 Days
14. Happy New Year 01 January to 02 lanuary 02 Days
15. Makarsankranti 15 January 2025 Wednesday
i 16. Mahashivratri 25 February 2025 Tuesday
i 17. Holi 07 March — 15 March 2025 04 Days
» SCHOOL CELEBRATION
X INDEPENDENCE DAY 15 August Thursday
12 Teacher's day 05 September Thursday
12 Rangoli Competition 30 October Wednesday
: 4 | Children's day 14 November Thursday
5 Spurt’s Meet 16 November to 17 November 02 Days
6 Republic day 26 January 2025 Sunday
7 Maa Swarsawati Puja 02 Februany Sunday
i|8 Anniversary day [MTHS Mahotsav ) 09 February 2025 Sunday
+ TENTETIVE DATES OF EXAMINATION
K PT—1 Exam (Class KG to 12™) 27 May to 29 May
2 PT-—2 Exam [Class KG to 12 ) 08 August to 10 August
1] 3 Half Yearly Examination [Class KG to 12 ] 09 September to 20 Septemher
a PT—3 Exam (Class KG to 12 ] : 28 November to 30 Nuvemb&r
5 PT— 4 Exam (Class KG to 12 ) 20 January to 22 January 2025
6 Final Examination (Class KG to IX & XI) 07 March to 22 March 2025
Wiz Result distribution 2023-24 30 March 2025
8 Mew session of 2024-25 02 April 2025

Note: - Above mentioned particular may be changed as per local condition.
Contact Number: -

9709617603, 9199477340, 8002070506




